Lifter

with hydraulic height adjustment

1-U02234

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Field of application
Material

Bottle Holder

Number of hooks
Arrangement of the hooks
Type of height adjustment
Maximum length/height
Minimum length/height
Inner tube diameter

Outer tube diameter
Length of outer tube

Base leg profile

Base diameter

Castors

Castor diameter

Number of castors

Total load capacity (kg)

Load capacity per system
(kg)

Load capacity per hook (kg)

Urology

Stainless steel
Stainless steel, for screw-in
3

120° to each other
Foot pedal

2.500 mm

1.400 mm

@ 20 mm

@ 48 mm

1,300

45 x 25 mm

@ 655 mm

Twin castors

@ 75 mm

5 with brakes and elect.
conductivity

20

15

PACKAGING UNIT: UNIT

Width Box1

Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1
Width Box2

Height Box2
Length Box2
Weight Box2

::: Made in
Germany

0,62 m
0,16 m
0,65m
11,4 kg
0,3m

0,24 m
1,64 m
14,5 kg
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